
Třída 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

7.10 - 7.55 8.00 - 8.45 8.50-9.35 9.40 - 10.25 10.45-11.30 11.35-12.20 12.25-13.10 13.15-14.00 14.10-14.55 15.00-15.45 15.50-16.35 16.40-17.25 17.30-18.15

1.LA

1.PA

1.PB

1.PC

1.BA

1.KA

1.MA

1.NA

2.LA

2.PA

2.PB

2.BA

2.KA

2.MA

2.NA

PONDĚLÍ 29.11.2021



Třída 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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3.LA

3.PA

PONDĚLÍ 29.11.2021

3.PB

3.PC

3.BA

3.KA

3.MA

3.NA NDPe 1+2 NDPe 1+2

SPOJÍ SPOJÍ

! B 204 ! B 204

4.LA

4.LB

4.ZA

4.ZB

4.BA

4.KA

4.MA

4.NA

Datum:



Datum: 29.11.

N2.A B 406  2. - 4.hod. LEV

Vyuč. 
hod.

Třída
Nepřítomní 
vyučující

Suplující vyučující
Nepřítomní 
vyučující

Třída
Vyuč. 
hod.

Suplující vyučující

Třída Posun vyučovacích hodin

Poznámky

TESTOVANÍ COVID - ZAŠTITUJÍ TŘ.UČITELE VE SPOLUPRÁCÍ S VYUČUJICÍMI 1.HOD.


